
UnPolished.

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 295 180 2 5,31
2 8 7 295 184 2 38,00
9 11 3 290 187 2 16,27

12 22 11 292 187 2 60,06

23 33 11 296 187 2 60,89

34 42 9 296 187 2 49,82
43 44 2 294 187 2 11,00

45 49 5 293 187 2 27,40
50 54 5 292 187 2 27,30

55 63 9 290 187 2 48,81
64 64 1 290 180 2 5,22

Tot. Slabs 64 350,06

Travertino Classico GR 16749
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